Datasheet
FiberStamp Co., Ltd.
112G QSFP28 Active Optical
Cables
Features
▪ Hot-pluggable QSFP28 form factor connectors

Mechanical Dimensions
Figure 9. Mechanical Specifications
Ordering information
Part Number Product Description
FSA-112G-001M 112G QSFP28 Active Optical Cable, 1-Meter
FSA-112G-002M 112G QSFP28 Active Optical Cable, 2-Meter
FSA-112G-003M 112G QSFP28 Active Optical Cable, 3-Meter
FSA-112G-004M 112G QSFP28 Active Optical Cable, 4-Meter
FSA-112G-005M 112G QSFP28 Active Optical Cable, 5-Meter
FSA-112G-006M 112G QSFP28 Active Optical Cable, 6-Meter
FSA-112G-007M 112G QSFP28 Active Optical Cable, 7-Meter
FSA-112G-008M 112G QSFP28 Active Optical Cable, 8-Meter
FSA-112G-009M 112G QSFP28 Active Optical Cable, 9-Meter
FSA-112G-010M 112G QSFP28 Active Optical Cable, 10-Meter
...
FSA-112G-100M 112G QSFP28 Active Optical Cable, 100-Meter
References
1. SFF-8436 QSFP+
2. Ethernet 100GBASE-SR4
Important Notice